Sharjah International Show (A)

Sharjah, United Arab
Emirates
06 Apr 2005, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SC DAGASH**
Colour:

Owner: Albidayer
Stud

Name: INSH ALLAH*
Colour:

Owner: H.M. King
Abdullah Bin Al
Hussein

Name: SHURQAN
Colour:
Owner: Al Tamimi

Name: AL BADEE
Colour:

Owner: Sheikha
Noor Bint Sultan al
Qassemi

Name: AJMAN
MAGNUM
Colour:

Owner: Al Zaabi
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ECAHO
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